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ainia Centro Tecnoldgico (Spain) - Project coordinator -
Contact: Mariana Valverde ® mvalverde@ainia.es ® www.ainia.es

SIK - Institutet for Livsmedel och Bioteknik AB (Sweden)
Contact: Sven Isaksson @ sven.isaksson@sik.se ® www.sik.se

ATB- Leibniz-Institut fiir Agrartechnik Potsdam-Bornim e.V. (Germany)
Contact: Dr. Oliver Schilter @ oschlueter@atb-potsdam.de @ www.atb-potsdam.de

TUBITAK MARMARA ARASTIRMA MERKEZi (Turkey)
Contact: Dr. Muammer Kaplan @ muammer.kaplan@tubitak.gov.tr @ www.mam.gov.tr

AEC: Asociacion Espaiola de Elaboradores y Envasadores de Especias y
Condimentos (Spain)

Contact: Eduardo Pallé @ especias@grupobonmacor.com

® www.asociaciondeespecias.com

Aegean Forestry and Wooden Products Exporters’ Association (Turkey)
Contacts: Ekin Taskin/Eda Ciner

@ ekin.taskin@eib.org.tr / eda.ciner@eib.org.tr

o www.egeliihracatcilar.com

Fachverband der Gewdrzindustrie e.V. (Germany)
Contact: Gerhard Weber @ weber@verbaendebuero.de ® www.gewuerzindustrie.de

Juan José Albarracin S.A. (Spain)

Contacts: Carlos Albarracin/Mariano Serrano

@ carlos.albarracin@jjalbarracin.com / mariano.serrano@jjalbarracin.com
o www.jjalbarracin.com

Defne Dig Ticaret ve Tarim Uriinleri A.S (Turkey)
Contact: Nurettin Tarakcioglu @ tarakcioglu@tnn.net

For more information, please visit the project website: www.greenfoodec.eu
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GREENFOODEC Project. What is it?

GREENFOODEC is a Project funded by the European Commission under the FP7, program
“Research for the benefit of SME Associations”.

Project objectives

GREENFOODEC will set up novel and advanced decontamination technologies, overcoming
existing limitations for high quality preservation, mycotoxins and microbial decontamination
of herbs & spices.

Benefits. Who are the main beneficiaries?

e Herbs & spices producers. They will be able to increase the quality of their products and
to improve their position in the market.

e End-users of herbs & spices (dairy and meats products producers, etc). They will
enhance the shelf-life of their products which will need milder pasteurisation treatments.

e Other food sectors (nuts, seeds, etc). The development of these technologies could be
extended to other sectors for similar purposes.

e Equipment suppliers. They will develop new equipments and have advantages for marketing
their products.

Who will transfer the results?

Associations have a main role and will act as intermediaries/transfers of science and technology
in order to guarantee a successful knowledge transfer from the R&D centres towards the
companies of this sector.

Current situation. Problem to be solved.

Microorganisms present in dried herbs & spices cannot grow or multiply due to low water
activity of herbs & spices but they can still be viable and retain their potential to multiply when
herbs & spices are incorporated into a food matrix with high aw.

Different sanitation methods have been developed for the decontamination of herbs & spices
such as irradiation, fumigation with ethylene oxide and steam treatment. Weak points of
current decontamination technologies are basically three: poor consumer acceptance;
use of toxic substances and modifications of the sensorial and physicochemical characteristics

Research. Which technologies will be studied?

Different innovative alternative technologies will be studied in the project:
e High pressure CO,+ultrasound (ainia).

e Cold plasma (ATB)

e Electromagnetic energy: microwave and infrared heating (SIK).

GREENFOODEC (FP7-SME-2011-285838) is a 30 months Project with a budget of 1.184.675 €



